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COMPANY ORGANISATION
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Executive Management
Wayne Stennes
President / CEO

Steve Fraser
Chief Operating 

Officer

Mike Lockwood
Corporate Security

Ruben 
Wasserscheidt

IT Services

Mike Kelly
Health, Safety, 
Sustainability

Bovorn Bumrungsin
Chief Financial Officer, 

Legal & Human 
Resources

Accounting & Legal 
Team

Human Resources

Terry Ruihai
General Manager 

China

Andre Abbasi
General Manager 

United Arab 
Emirates

Mr Sakda 
Raemwanith

General Manager 
Thailand

Ahmed Fourati
General Manager 

North Africa

Miss Alena Stennes
Corporate Administration

Assistant to President

Mr Akarinth Addison
Corporate Sales & 

Marketing
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Steve Fraser
Chief Operating 

Officer

Michael Kelly
HSE / ESG

Mike Lockwood
Security

Paul Jones
Global Logistics

Phil Nesbit

Emergency Response
Down Stream

Emergency Response Team Leads
Craig Linton - Industrial Fire & Rescue Specialist

Dan Nesbit - Urban, Aviation & wildfire Specialist
Andy Cawley - Hazardous Materials Specialist

Scott Van Doren – Medical Specialist
Steve Glassey – Swift Water Rescue Specialist

Michael Arnold
Emergency Response 

Upstream 

Richard Sims
Oil Spill Control / 

ICS 

Aidan Hebblethwaite
Equipment Service , 

Inspection, 
Maintenance

Country 
Operations 
Team Leads

Global Operations
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Mr Andre Abbasi
General Manager

Karim Vadsaria
Finance

Arslan Hayder
Logistics

Bob Hug

Operations

Anthony Stennes

Planning

Alena Stennes
Administration

United Arab Emirates
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Mr Ahmed Fourati
General Manager

Tarak Al Haj
Finance

Abderrahim Boueeshy
Logistics

Masoud Eisay
Operations

Khalid Al Allous
Planning / HSSE

Abeer Al Krekchi
Administration

Mike Lockwood
Security Advisor

Libya / North Africa
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Terry Ruihai
General Manager

Liu Hongbin
Finance

Luo Tao
Logistics

Peng Jian
Operations

Yang Rongjiang
Planning / HSSE

Chu Hai
Administration

China
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Mr Sakda Raemwanith

General Manager

Siamrit Supavakul
Operations

Emergency Response Team

Kiattisak Srijunhat
Pongsakorn Leknawin
Pankorn Ratchaneweli

Siamrit Supavakul

Aidan Hebblethwaite
Equipment and Maintenance

Equipment Service Team
Pakawat Pomsaka

Komai Khamda
Chris Woolston

Michael Kelly
Planning / HSSE

Akarinth Addison
Sales & Marketing

Administration

Thailand



THANK YOU
WWW.DER-INT.COM
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